BIACK HILLS HIRPoRT SERVICES HAS REQUESTED
A RATE INCPEASE FRom THE WASHINCTo STATE

WT Il ITIES AND TRAVSPo RTATION CoMmission.
THE DotUMEMT BELow WAS Sulmir 7D FOR

APPROVAL.
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Company Name: Centralia-SeaTac Airport Express
Item No. Type of Fare
Regular Passenger Fares
Points Served: One Way ‘Round Trip
Between Centralia & SeaTac Int’] $36.00 $61.00
Between Maytown & SeaTac Int’l $30.00 $52.00
Between Tumwater/TESC/Olympia/Lacey
Hawks Prairie & SeaTac Int'} $26.00 $42.00

-Note 1;: Door to door service provided for a fee of $5.00 in addition to normal applicable fares

if the passenger requests to be picked up or delivered to an address other than a regular

scheduled stop or station in the Qlympia or Centralia area.
Senior/Military/Airline/Student & Travel Agency Fares

Points Served: One Way - Round Trip
Between Centralia and SeaTac Int’l $30.00 $55.00
Between Maytown and SeaTac Int'} $27.00 $47.00
Between Tumwater/TESC/Olympia/Lacey .

Hawks Prairie & SeaTac Int'] $24.00 $39.00

Note 1: Senior rates apply for all persons 62 years of age and older.

Note 2: Military, airline, student, and travel agency fares apply only upon presentation of

appropriate valid identification
Group Fares (see notes below)

Points Served One Way Round Trip
Between Centralia & SeaTac Int’l
First Adult $36.00 $61.00
Each Additional Adult $30.00 $55.00
Children (Ages 2-12) $19.00 $33.00

Children (Under 2 & Accompanied w/adult) ¥¥*NQ CHARGE***
Between Maytown & SeaTac Int’l

First Adult $30.00 $52.00
Each Additionat Adult $25.00 $46.00
Children (Ages 2-12) $15.00 $28.00

Children (Under 2 & Accompanied w/adult) ***NO CHARGE***
Between Tumwater/TESC/Olympia/Lacey, Hawks Prairie & SeaTac Int’l

First Adult $26.00 $42.00
Each Additional Adult $21.00 $36.00
Children (Ages 2-12) $14.00 $24.00

Children (Under 2 & Accompanied w/adult) *¥*NQ CHARGE***

Note 1: A group is defined as 2 or more persons traveling together.

Additional Charges, applying to all fare types Qne Way Round Trip
Excess Baggage (over 3 pieces per paid fare) $1.00 per piece  N/A
Trunks, Skis Break-down bicycles (space available) $5.00 peritem N/A
Animals: Small Carrier: $5.00 each N/A

Medium & Large Carriers $10.00 each N/A
Secing Eye & Hearing Aide Dogs *¥$¥NO CHARGE***

Ticket Redemption: Unused tickets may be refunded when: (1) reservations are cancelled 24

hours in advance, or (2) because of late flight arrivals, you are unable to connect with another airporter
run. Unused tickets may be applied to future reservations. Ti € NON- ferable. Un ticket

or portions will be redeemed when presented by the owner as follows: Round trip within 6 months of date

of sale. One way within 6 months from the date of sale, Unused portions of tickets will be redeemed by
charging the regular fare for the portions used and refunding the balance of the purchase price.
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